1 Gift Kya De Engineered Wood Gkd Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand
Shaped Ring Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table
Organizer, Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pair of Two
Black) | B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0e9pN4NN5nzXHpoY6EU6g8S8obHVmtI

Date & Time: 07/05/2023, 14:12:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
393.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

table wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide
calendar with switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (3
Compartment, Bamboo) | B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM
) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 -₹8.93 1 ₹251.78 12% IGST ₹30.22 ₹282.00

TOTAL: ₹30.22 ₹282.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Bastar Art Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden
Tissue Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Tribal Art Red) |
B0C2CZG2JL ( GKD000549-BARD ) 
HSN:7324

₹177.68 6 ₹1,066.08 12% IGST ₹127.92 ₹1,194.00

TOTAL: ₹127.92 ₹1,194.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand And
Desk Organizer Big Size (Bamboo) (Mahatma Gandhi) | B09TFBVZKG
( GKD000230-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
FkOvVTsn3pd1c46TMeMQ

Date & Time: 07/05/2023, 13:34:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway